COUNTYWIDE GENERAL FUND REVENUE (cont'd)

OTHER

Administrative Reimbursements
Miscellaneous

TRANSFERS

Transfers

CASH CARRYOVER

Cash Carryover

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Total

Net*
2017-18

Budget

$39,732,000
5,784,000

$45,516,000

$2,200,000

$2,200,000

$22,568,000

$22,568,000

$1,478,442,000

* All anticipated receipts have been adjusted as necessary in accordance with Chapter 129.01(2)(b) of

the Florida Statutes.



