COUNTYWIDE GENERAL FUND REVENUE (cont'd)

		Net* 2017-18 <u>Budget</u>
OTHER		
Administrative Reimbursements Miscellaneous		\$39,732,000 <u>5,784,000</u>
	Subtotal	<u>\$45,516,000</u>
TRANSFERS		
Transfers		\$2,200,000
CASH CARRYOVER	Subtotal	<u>\$2,200,000</u>
Cash Carryover		\$22,568,000
	Subtotal	\$22,568,000
	Total	<u>\$1,478,442,000</u>

^{*} All anticipated receipts have been adjusted as necessary in accordance with Chapter 129.01(2)(b) of the Florida Statutes.